17
LightingLighting Fixtures
A C C E S S O R I E S I N C L U D E D
L P C F PH S
X X
A C C E S S O R I E S I N C L U D E D
L P C F PH S
X X

A C C E S S O R I E S I N C L U D E D
L P C F PH S
X
A C C E S S O R I E S I N C L U D E D
L P C F PH S
X X X
SL Series
6" Fresnel
Rama 6" Fresnel
SELECON PACIFIC ELLIPSOIDALS
The Pacific features Selecon’s unique base-down ellipsoidal design in a universal lamp house to which the wide range of optical
systems and light sources can be fitted. The ACTIVE HEAT MANAGEMENT SYSTEM removes more of the heat from the
light beam to deliver a cool beam of light on stage, while managing the heat away from the operational controls and critical
components such as the lamp, wiring and cabling.
PART # DESCRIPTION THROW DIAMETER FOOT CANDLES PRICE
75-15090 90º Pacific Ellipsoidal 18PACTUBE90 14 (at 7’) 159 568.00
75-15050 50° Pacific Ellipsoidal 18PACL50 12 (at 13’) 130 494.00
75-15040 40° Pacific Ellipsoidal 18PACL40 28.8 42 494.00
75-15030 30° Pacific Ellipsoidal 18PACL30 21.2 86 494.00
75-15020 20° Pacific Ellipsoidal 18PACL20 14 91 494.00
Pacific Range
SELECON FRESNELS
The Selecon Fresnel lens produces a very even light that is soft at the edges and tends to produce a soft shadow. Because the
edge of the light is soft, it is not absolutely precise and will blend easily with the edges of other Fresnels to give smooth stage